From Mariet X/ef Name of the Freelancer: Hee Address: 1950 Saway Grand Mobile No: 9773.74	Dorter N na Some andli Nag	latrix shwar sar, Ne	Stelmi R	et h	it L	td	vleE, M	um 95
0 1. 1 3. 74	7330	В	ILL					
	11		For (Commerc	cial Use	:		
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MAT 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nichola Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai- PAN No.: AAECM5086D		s Wadi, Bill No: 34329 Date: Freelancer Code: 13/01/2025						
Toward	s my Charges	s/Feesaga	inst As	signmer	nt/sstat	ed be	low:	
Job No: 20250180			Original Assignment Number and Date			Revised Assignment Number and Date		Quantity And Amount
Job Title: Siseprenlima	rb.	Da (Ca	80			P		Payble
Fieldwork Locations: Mem	ocy				,			
Fees for Assignment								
Data Collection Type & Segment		Qι	Quantity			Amount		t
1- Briefing charges								
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing			07.	300	fi	67	1- 1	
3- Main interview - 4- Main interview -	7	- 0	07.	300	3	2/00/		
	arintian/Others		• •		_			-
5- Moderation/Translation/Trans (Specify)						h		
Other Fees/Charges								
Supervision Charges	0.11							
EXEcutive Name: Madho EIC Employee ID: Date: Signa	A .	land			-			
Totals	idie. Mond	(av)						2 9 3
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task Code	e Amo	unt:-				
,	20250180			2100	<u> </u>			
3) Supervision Charges			Amount:-					
- Sy Super Vision Sharges		Grand		A+B) Fo	r Not E)avme	nt.	
Rupees in Words: 71,00 -11	1	b.			1	Λ		
Rupees in Words: 760 Th	ologna	one		doed	01	rly		
		Sui	mmar	У				
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centr	0. 1 1.6310026311111111	ntity Synched/ Submitted		Rejectedby reed by me	Invoice C Acce		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent 'nvoices
20250180 Shant mun	Onlive	07		-	2	7		
I solemnly declare the information mentioned her	ein (both sides of the p	page) is true and	d correct to 1	he best of m	y beliefs ar	nd I agree	with all terms and co	nditions.
My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name:		Beneficiary Bank Name:						
Beneficiary Bank Account Number:			Beneficiary IFSC Code:					
E&OE								
				. 1	1	Bill Re	eceived On:	
Herrer 13/01/25 18			dem 06/23/202			Bill Checked & Cleared On:		
(Signature & Date)	1	Approved by with date						

conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Research Data by Market Xepl as per project spedific Assignment Letter. Reference No. Data of Issue: 13 in 125	This is to certify that Reconducting interviews and	PIC	PIC of the freelancer				
Assignment letter Freelancer Name Heeva. Something Job No: 2025-0180 House Address 195, Sayay Gardh, Nagar Nehru Road, Wike farle (E) Mumbay - 4000-93 Dear Sirikadam, This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on. We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type Segment - Center Quantity (Nos) Rate Rs. (Per Qty) Duline Guant - Mumbay and end on	Date of Issue: Location: Mumbou Mobil	÷					
Freelancer Name Hewa Something Job No. 20 25 0180 House Address 195, Saviay Gardh, Nagn Nehru Road, Wile Barle (E. Mumbay -40009) Dear SirMadam, This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on. We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated foes as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type Segment - Center Quantity (Nos) Rate Rs. (Per Qty) Culine Guard — Mumbay The above stated assignment will start from numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis as that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment of you are safe conference of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the desire and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for including the purpose of the page is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. Date: 1301/2021 Signed in the presence of: 1) Witness Name: Maddays Baddays Signature: Heaves Signature: Heaves Signature: Job Jobs.					(Card F	lolder's Signature)	
House Address 195, Saviay Grandh, Nagar Nelwar Road Wile larde (E. Mumbar - 40009) Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on. We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type Segment - Center Quantity (Nos) (Per Qty) Collection Type Segment - Mumbar The above stated assignment will start from and end on		Ass	ignment letter				
Dear Sin/Madam, This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on. We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type Segment - Center Quantity (Nos) Rate Rs. (Per Qty) Duline Segment - Center Quantity (Nos) Rate Rs. (Per Qty) The above stated assignment will start from and end on The completed assignment should be delivered in requiree numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in one-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof. Signed in the presence of: 1) Witness Name: Maddawi Baldawi Contact number: 9819448 JBS Signature: Heera Someshway Ontact number: 9819448 JBS Signature: Heera Someshway Ontact number: 9819448 JBS Signature: Heera Someshway	House Address 195, Saway Gande Nehre Road Wile		025				
The above stated assignment will start from and end on	This has reference to the discussio detail at the project briefing which We now offer you fees for the assi- below and overleaf.	n we had with you regardin you had attended on. gnment and other associated	g the assignment pertaining to	the captioned subj	ect matter	and explained in mentioned	
The above stated assignment will start from and end on	Data Collection Type	Seg		_			
that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof. I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. Signed in the presence of: 1) Witness Name: Maddlawi Bullawi Contact number: 9819748718 Signature: Level Someshway Signature: 2) Witness Name:	Ouline	Quant - Mumbai c					
Date: 13/01/2025 Signed in the presence of: Name of signee: Heever Someshway Contact number: 9819748 718 Signature: Heever Signature: Losdlers 2) Witness Name:	that data collected in the device is se as communicated at the above stated assignment in part/full without any freelancer, and you are free to purs permanent/temporary employment is without showing any reason thereof.	In the company shall be enter the Company shall be enter	erver. The device location should be of agreed schedule may result in to you. This is not an emplour choice or work for any out anined in future. The Company	te quantity and data ald be always in acti- t in non-acceptance oyment but merely ther person, and the reserves its right to	be synce we and GP and may an assign at no requ terminate	d on daily basis so 'S be captured live to rejection of the nment to you as a uest from you for e your assignment	
Name of signee: Heeva Someshway 1) Witness Name: Madhavi Billar Contact number: 9819748 718 Signature: Heeva. 2) Witness Name:							
Signature: Helper. 2) Witness Name:						0.11.	
Signature: Heere. 2) Witness Name:	Name of signee: Heeva	Someshwar					
Signature: Heene. 2) Witness Name:					0 10	718	
Julie Contraction	Signature: A				osdle	<u>,</u>	
	Helne.						
Signature:							